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DOG AGILITY

Thursday, October 19, 2023
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

USDOAA
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 44 seconds Everyone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 24003 Typo A. McCune 29.92
2 24024 Surefire M Speagl e 30. 47
3 24015 Klick M Badanp 30. 83
4 24005 Aegon K. Massoth 30. 88
5 24011 Maui Jim M Rock 31.35
6 24031 Moss S. Tilden 31.84
7 24002 Howi e-Wwi e A. MCune 32.48
8 24012 Superdry M Rock 32. 67
24020 Tribute P. Sinpson 34. 82
24004 Jack T. Elison 36.71
24026 Sceni ¢ J. Terry 29. 58
24032 Firefly R Ly 30. 34
24019 Tar ot S. Sal dana 31.00
24030 Dagger J. Hagar 31.21
24014 Kenobi M Badanp 31.43
24001 Tuna N. Carl eton 31. 65
24025 Wowl K. Kirkpatrick 33.03
24029 Archie C. Gunby 33.21
24009 Jake J. Marcus 34.79
24021 Rebel J. Vickers 37.31
24023 Gat or R Evers 38. 98
24027 Tr ubbel S. Jearls 43. 66
24039 Apol | o J. Losey 49. 17
24013 Turi sno J. Reilly 42. 43
24010 RVCA M Rock 30.79
24033 H 5 J. Crank No Ti e
24028 Tetris C. lannello No Ti e
24034 Ska K. Gstiguy No Ti e
24035 Sahweet C. Moore 40. 10
24022 Peak D. Snell eman 35.91
24006 Wy S. Aqui no No Ti e
24016 Sidekick ... L. Daw dowi cz No Ti e
24017 Spec F. Jessen No Ti e
24008 Mar vel B. Ferrand No Ti e
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 42 seconds Everyone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 20094 Ment y J. Terry 28. 30
2 20068 James B. Kelly 28. 46

24 inch Judge:
TFI ts

20 inch Judge:
TFI ts
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20129
20066
20111
20075
20133
20089
20134
20015
20145
20080
20123
20035
20156
20157
20062
20056
20074
20063
20012
20020
20161
20058
20138
20110
20024
20073
20009
20045
20124
20079
20053
20013
20120
20002
20093
20112
20084
20021
20153
20167
20082
20139
20051
20121
20097
20098
20076
20047
20077
20055
20005
20104

Gl axxy

Sl oane Ra..
Li ght saber
Legendary
Mystery
Vex

Bungee
Rave

Bonza

#1 Hottie
Joker

Sir

Nebr aska
Chevy
Blitz B
Freebird
Dazzl e
Tenchu
Jury

Ar ai

Maker

Fuzzy Knu. ..
Nile

Focus

Fi ona Mbo. ..
Bei nn

O C D
Tel | er

El ectra
Mont y
Artie Ross
Fib

Jour ney
Shel by- Cobr a
Endeavor
Hoosi er
Soda Pop
Swedi sh Fi ka
Blitz R
Jette

Wl dfyre
Capture
Siren
Pai ut e

Bur st
Seisnic
Peacht hi ef
Zin
Crilla

Tr uant

Mal col m Y. ..
Hot Dog
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Gr eni nger
Hol nes
Mour eaux
MIIl et
Cinotto
Evers
Davi d

Bur ke
Kent

St. Croix
Ri chgel s
St evenson
Eifert
Lyl e
Bar t hl ow
Rock

MIIl et
Davi | a
Hal

Nance

\War ner
Rock
Yor k
MIIer
Meyer
Medcr af t
Ur quhart
Duke
Segui
Rosenber ger
Rose

Hor n

Yat es
McCune
Kirkpatrick
Pet er son
Krueger
Ki ng

Rohr
McCul |y
Vi ckers
Yor k

Mar cus
Johnson
Snor ch
Carl son
Moor e
Hil
Not t est ad
Hor nor
DeChance
Pl at t

28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
33.
33.
33.
33.
34.
34.
34.
35.
40.
46.
28.
28.
29.
30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
35.
35.
35.
35.

54
76
03
31
49
53
78
94
09
14
25
64
72
83
93
05
16
38
40
42
50
54
38
10
19
27
57
17
46
74
29
62
70
50
96
27
06
55
13
47
62
72
93
10
21
88
63
87
00
18
41
43
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20018
20011
20027
20131
20160
20033
20049
20065
20136
20064
20126
20099
20046
20128
20095
20086
20071
20137
20088
20004
20078
20026
20038
20006
20061
20010
20166
20091
20090
20059
20052
20044
20032
20031
20023
20155
20014
20100
20083
20048
20122
20085
20016
20034
20162
20054
20060
20130
20017
20043
20127
20142

Raezr

Fi nn

Sl ate
Phoeni x
Brio P
Hallie
Becket t
Ruckus

I ron Man
Ditto
Mentality
Gswi n
Sur f
Tuni e
Jetta
Skittles
Ast' N

Fl i ght
Uni ver se
Caspi an
Kelila
Her o
Brio F

Boogie W...

Equi s
Zira

Ti de
Demi ¢
Enmber
TerrA
Rascal Joe
Yowza
Fer ny
Cassi e
Cruz
Fame
Wasabi
Bl ue
Jess
Punky
Pat o
Stig

Ri sque
Aer o
Mushu
Cheers
Mai Tai
Perry
Vi be
Kel so
Tr ooper
Maser at i
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Scott
Nur mi nen
Wi t bred
Li ndberg
Par k
Lenthe
Popper
Ger hard
Scott
DuRocher
Hanson
Kr onbach
Duke

Var vel

Li ndsay
Gsting
Lende
Wal | er
Evers
Stuttard
Novi ck
Ni chol s
Faul kner
DeChance
Ander son
Hil
Hai gl er
Cl osson
Peppes
Rut | edge
Roberts
Wi ssberg
Kozl owski
Kozl owski
Meyer
Boggs
Bur ke
Roger s
W entz
Hil

Ri chgel s
Gsting
Huber
dark
Onstott
Vaughn
Ander son
Har vey
Janes
Benner
Sayl ors
Kel | er
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.52
.31
.11
. 96
.08
.28
.87
.16
. 88
.30
.38
.48
.04
.19
.81
.33
.16
.25
.78
.52
.41
.87
.14
.37
.18
.61

Ti me

.36
.79
.77
. 66
.33
.92
.41

Ti me

.11

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.83

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.10
.90

Ti me

.43

Ti me
Ti me

0.87

0.14
15. 37
6.18
16. 61

11.79

3.92
13. 41

6. 10
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20109 Bacon T. Gol den No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20096 Ci nder K. Rogers 42. 08 0.08 0 0 0 1 Elim
20081 Xcel E. Stunler 32. 97 0 1 0 1 Elim
20141 Eugene G Sl oan 41.12 0 0 0 1 Elim
20116 Snap! S. Schwar z No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20028 Nol a E. Cuest No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20132 Roul ez C. Neyl and No Ti e 1 0 0 1 Elim
20029 ShooFl y B. HII No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20007 Hot M Fount ai n 35.77 1 0 0 1 Elim
20087 Peak S. Wesl ey No Ti e 1 0 0 1 Elim
20030 Veni D. HII No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20125 Mackenzi e B. Wtt No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20113 QrPi M Dillanon 49. 57 7.57 1 0 0 1 Elim
20159 Hasty A. Park 32. 47 0 0 0 1 Elim
20101 Pepper A. Rogers No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20019 Sticks J. Hoye 40. 26 0 0 0 1 Elim
20003 Aurelia A Stuttard No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20154 Ki ckit J. Boggs 36. 49 0 0 0 1 Elim
20070 Coral i ne E. Lynch 38. 66 0 0 0 1 Elim
20025 Babe R Eggi e 31. 67 0 0 0 1 Elim
20008 Kitt A. Parker 40. 71 0 0 0 1 Elim
20050 Emmy J. Righy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20118 Spi der M Rohde Absent
20117 Ted M Rohde Absent
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 43 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 16033 Bee J. Crank 28. 93 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 16024 Little Sp... T. Mllet 29. 84 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 16119 I ndi C. Brew 30. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 16107 Al cheny S. Theis 30. 24 0 0 0 0 0. 00
5 16021 Gifter P. Reid 30.51 0 0 0 0 0. 00
6 16104 Maddi e J. WIllians 30. 84 0 0 0 0 0. 00
7 16034 Prize K. Mour eaux 30. 97 0 0 0 0 0. 00
8 16035 Sunny A. Wbot en 31.21 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16015 Bl u M Dougherty 32.08 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16036 i K. Sol berg 32.48 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16007 Ni nj a L. mdain 32.95 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16008 Dazzl e M Moore 33.83 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16004 Kuzco J. HII 35. 65 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16016 Reacher R Newman 37. 47 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16010 Sam R Sut herl and 37.52 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16014 Zel da C. Sanchez 42. 90 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16030 Swi tch K. Rogers 47. 66 4. 66 0 0 0 0 4. 66
16098 Surprise J. Crank 32.75 1 0 0 0 5.00
16025 Airy G St. Croix 34. 37 1 0 0 0 5.00
16017 Fi gment A. Foster 37.57 0 1 0 0 5.00
16101 Ant hem D. Lonbard 38.63 1 0 0 0 5.00



16026 Bet el geuse
16028 Swi nger
16031 Ti f fany
16002 El sa
16102 Meno
16029 I ron Man
16027 The Kid
16023 Sal em
16022 Tease
16018 Saavy
16001 Bi nx
16120 Boo
16019 Rei gn
16106 Ri kki Tik...
16103 M ku
16006 Abby
16011 Cheers!
16118 Vi be
16037 Col a
16097 Fi nnegan
16012 Mot own
16003 Moxi e

D stance: 181 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 12013 Ni nbl e

2 12024 Swi ndl e

3 12023 Sting

4 12018 Chib

5 12002 Havana

6 12006 Br eanna
12010 Mart i
12028 Vent ure
12019 Mapl e
12022 Fl ynn Ri der
12012 dive
12003 Shi | oh
12026 Ti ana
12031 Chi a
12017 Jo
12016 Enmber
12005 Mar | ey
12033 Val kyri e
12034 Seek
12014 Tenpest Y
12030 Yeti
12004 Luna
12076 Snmuggl er

PONPrAZIARZINOOCCSAOZICTIONT

43 seconds

Handl er
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Thomas 42. 96
Cr ank 32.53
Thi bodeau 35.76
Hender son 37. 47
Wal | er 42. 23
Speagl e 39. 63
Krueger 32.51
Lee No Ti e
Ger hard 40. 86
Oakes 32.18
Fr ank No Ti e
Br ew 33. 26
Bart ol No Ti e
Thei s No Ti e
Cuellette 43. 56
Ket ner 46. 49
Schwar t zbaue 33. 29
Br own No Ti e
Har vey 35.93
Bur ke 63. 28
Bekaert No Ti e
Fri edel No Ti e
Everyone
Ti me
Hor nor 28. 55
Beasl ey 30. 24
Cr ank 31. 07
Power s 31. 65
Spi ndl e 33.55
Spar ks 33.84
Dougherty 35.31
Laval | ey 35. 38
Rosenberger 35. 46
Pruett 35. 67
Havi | and 36. 83
Bond 39. 22
Thi bodeau 39. 56
Mant el | 32. 27
Mooney 32. 84
Kel Iy 34. 44
Bond 48. 29
Burt ness 48. 81
Obi di nski 45. 09
Yost 37. 67
Martin 36. 14
Bond 46. 41
Qis 54. 32

20. 28

12 inch Judge:

TFl ts

5.29
5.81
2.09

3.41
11. 32
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Scor e

00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.29
.81
.09
10. 00
15. 00
18. 41
Elim
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12015 Tenmpest R J. Reilly
12079 Chr one C. Earnshaw
12036 Phant om J. Youngbl ood
12008 diver J. lbarra
12072 Jasiri G Lund
12020 Madel ei ne P. Vojtas
12073 Nur i J. O Connor
12027 Squirrel M O Brien
12035 Deuce E. Bl anchard
12007 Jyn D. Jones
12070 Br ee C. Baumann
12021 Pogo C. Waling
Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 45 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 08033 Butter C. Moore
2 08008 Hazel R Mol enaar
3 08010 Maveri ck J. Gerhard
4 08009 Kit Kat L. Barrows
08003 Chel sea J. Julyan
08005 Kam K. Baunl er
08006 Gum o T. Krol
08036 Snooker L. Koenigs
08014 Rowan H Wtt
04006 Kazzi e T. Pertile
08004 Bi scotti K. Conn
08035 Driver V. Rosenber ger
08037 Aur ora G Sl oan
08011 Smirk J. Neer
08002 JoJo K. Power
08038 Jacks T. Witfield
08016 Ki wi K. Kosco
08013 Har per C. Fow er
08007 Jitterbug J. Mabrey
08029 Dazzl e M Keati ng
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 256
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 80
Percent Qualified: 31.3%

40. 57
No Ti e
37.88
No Ti e

37.04
39. 66
39. 27
38.14
Absent
Absent
Absent

8 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

31.61
34. 65
36.19
36. 95
39. 35
44. 97
44. 98
49. 31
37.62
40. 89
44. 67
39. 23
41. 38
49. 37
No Ti e
52.22 7.22
No Ti e
No Ti e
56. 37
Absent

4.31

4. 37

11. 37
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Scor e

.00
00
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.00
.31
.00
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10. 00
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Elim
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